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2021/22 EPSB Open Series – Calendar of Events 

Please arrive at least 15 minutes prior to the start time in order to register 

Dates and venues are provisional and subject to change 

 

Sunday 5 September: Tradewell Snooker Club, Hull    10am start 

Sunday 5 September: The Winchester, Leicester     10.30am start 

Sunday 12 September: Breakers Snooker Club, Leicester   10am start 

Saturday 18 September: The Winchester, Leicester    10.30am start 

Sunday 19 September: Tradewell Snooker Club, Hull   10am start 

Sunday 19 September: Sams Snooker and Pool, Hartlepool   10.30am start 

Sunday 26 September: Breakers Snooker Club, Leicester   10am start 

 

Sunday 3 October: Cueball Derby, Derby     10am start 

Sunday 3 October: Breakers Snooker Club, Leicester   10am start 

Sunday 3 October: Tradewell Snooker Club, Hull    10am start 

Sunday 10 October: The Winchester, Leicester    10.30am start 

Sunday 17 October: Breakers Snooker Club, Leicester   10am start 

Sunday 17 October: Sams Snooker and Pool, Hartlepool   10.30am start 

Sunday 24 October: The Winchester, Leicester    10.30am start 

Sunday 24 October: Tradewell Snooker Club, Hull    10am start 
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Sunday 31 October: Tradewell Snooker Club, Hull    10am start 

 

Saturday 6 November: Breakers Snooker Club, Leicester   10am start 

Saturday 6 November: Elite Snooker Club, Preston    5pm start 

Saturday 6 November: Landywood Snooker Club, Walsall   10.30am start 

Sunday 7 November: Cueball Derby, Derby     10am start 

Sunday 14 November: The Winchester, Leicester    10.30am start 

Sunday 14 November: Sams Snooker and Pool, Hartlepool   10.30am start 

Saturday 20 November: Landywood Snooker Club, Walsall   10.30am start 

Sunday 21 November: Breakers Snooker Club, Leicester   10am start 

Sunday 21 November: Cueball Derby, Derby    10am start 

Sunday 21 November: Tradewell Snooker Club, Hull    10am start 

Sunday 28 November: The Winchester, Leicester    10.30am start 

 

Saturday 4 December: Elite Snooker Club, Preston    5pm start 

Saturday 4 December: Landywood Snooker Club, Walsall   10.30am start 

Sunday 5 December: The Winchester, Leicester    10.30am start 

Sunday 5 December: Tradewell Snooker Club, Hull    10am start 

Sunday 12 December: Breakers Snooker Club, Leicester   10am start 

Sunday 12 December: Cueball Derby, Derby     10am start 

Sunday 12 December: Sams Snooker and Pool, Hartlepool   10.30am start 

Saturday 18 December: Landywood Snooker Club, Walsall   10.30am start 

Sunday 19 December: Breakers Snooker Club, Leicester   10am start 

 

 


